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TP
B-6051
BL-0080
HL-0008I

1-5405D

N/A

P-5725

U-2519F

U-5728
U-6143

PE WBS
48708.1.1
50808.1.1
49367.1.9
45454.1.12

15BPR.131.3

47603.1.1

34817.1.20

54019.1.1
48326.1.1

* ALTERNATIVE DELIVERY

COUNTY
GASTON
MECKLENBURG
WAKE

IREDELL,
MECKLENBURG

CRAVEN,
PAMLICO,
CARTERET

CABARRUS

ROBESON,
CUMBERLAND

ONSLOW
GASTON

CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 3/17/26 TO: 5/19/26

ADDED TO: 10/20/26

DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 5/19/26

ADVANCED FROM: 8/18/26 TO: 6/16/26

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26

DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 3/17/26

DELAYED FROM: 7/21/26 TO: 9/15/26
DELAYED FROM: 3/17/26 TO: 5/19/26
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