<u>TIP</u>	PE WBS	COUNTY	CHANGE
B-6051	48708.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 3/17/26 TO: 5/19/26
BL-0080	50808.1.1	MECKLENBURG	ADDED TO: 10/20/26
HL-0008I	49367.1.9	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 12/16/25 TO: 3/17/26
I-5405D	45454.1.12	IREDELL, MECKLENBURG	DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 5/19/26
N/A	15BPR.131.3	CRAVEN, PAMLICO, CARTERET	ADVANCED FROM: 8/18/26 TO: 6/16/26
P-5725	47603.1.1	CABARRUS	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
U-2519F	34817.1.20	ROBESON, CUMBERLAND	DELAYED FROM: 2/17/26 TO: 3/17/26
U-5728	54019.1.1	ONSLOW	DELAYED FROM: 7/21/26 TO: 9/15/26
U-6143	48326.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 3/17/26 TO: 5/19/26